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1 4854/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 44 12 8 6 10 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 4.000,00 

2 4845/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 44 12 8 6 10 8 AMMESSO 3.000,00 7.000,00 

3 4866/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 44 12 8 6 10 8 AMMESSO 3.500,00 10.500,00 

4 4245/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.000,00 44 12 8 6 10 8 AMMESSO 2.000,00 12.500,00 

5 4797/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.092,00 44 12 8 6 10 8 AMMESSO 2.092,00 14.592,00 

6 4341/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 44 12 6 6 8 12 AMMESSO 3.000,00 17.592,00 

7 4662/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 42 12 6 6 10 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 20.092,00 

8 4751/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 42 12 8 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.200,00 22.292,00 

9 4776/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 42 12 8 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 24.792,00 

10 4818/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 42 12 8 6 4 12 AMMESSO 2.500,00 27.292,00 

11 4610/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 41 12 8 3 10 8 AMMESSO 3.000,00 30.292,00 

12 4580/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 41 12 8 3 6 12 AMMESSO 2.500,00 32.792,00 

13 4757/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 41 12 8 3 6 12 AMMESSO 4.000,00 36.792,00 

14 4529/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 40 12 8 6 10 4 AMMESSO 4.000,00 40.792,00 

15 4764/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.950,00 40 10 8 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.950,00 43.742,00 

16 4763/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 40 12 6 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 46.242,00 

17 4467/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.300,00 40 12 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 3.300,00 49.542,00 

18 4761/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 40 12 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 1.500,00 51.042,00 

19 4483/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.022,50 40 12 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 3.022,50 54.064,50 

20 4733/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.625,00 40 12 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 2.625,00 56.689,50 

21 4637/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 40 12 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 59.189,50 

22 4732/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 40 12 6 6 4 12 AMMESSO 4.000,00 63.189,50 

23 4318/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 39 12 3 6 10 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 65.689,50 

24 4502/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 39 11 8 6 6 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 69.689,50 

25 4656/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 38 12 6 6 6 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 73.689,50 

26 4852/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.000,00 38 12 6 6 6 8 AMMESSO 1.000,00 74.689,50 

27 4243/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.700,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 1.700,00 76.389,50 

28 4109/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 80.389,50 

29 4793/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.080,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 2.080,00 82.469,50 

30 4741/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.842,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 2.842,00 85.311,50 
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31 4697/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.700,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 1.700,00 87.011,50 

32 4724/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 38 12 8 6 4 8 AMMESSO 2.200,00 89.211,50 

33 4413/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 38 12 4 6 4 12 AMMESSO 4.000,00 93.211,50 

34 4820/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 37 12 5 6 10 4 AMMESSO 2.500,00 95.711,50 

35 4787/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.300,00 37 11 5 3 10 8 AMMESSO 3.300,00 99.011,50 

36 4721/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 37 12 6 3 8 8 AMMESSO 1.500,00 100.511,50 

37 4710/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.600,00 37 10 5 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.600,00 103.111,50 

38 4813/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.000,00 37 12 8 3 6 8 AMMESSO 2.000,00 105.111,50 

39 4718/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.466,00 37 12 5 6 6 8 AMMESSO 3.466,00 108.577,50 

40 4769/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.000,00 37 12 5 6 6 8 AMMESSO 2.000,00 110.577,50 

41 4212/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.830,00 36 12 8 6 10 0 AMMESSO 1.830,00 112.407,50 

42 4464/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.700,00 36 12 8 0 8 8 AMMESSO 1.700,00 114.107,50 

43 4291/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 36 12 6 6 8 4 AMMESSO 3.500,00 117.607,50 

44 4781/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 36 12 8 6 6 4 AMMESSO 2.200,00 119.807,50 

45 4461/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.400,00 36 12 4 6 6 8 AMMESSO 2.400,00 122.207,50 

46 4701/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 36 12 6 6 4 8 AMMESSO 2.500,00 124.707,50 

47 4828/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 36 12 6 6 4 8 AMMESSO 1.500,00 126.207,50 

48 4547/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.100,00 36 12 8 6 2 8 AMMESSO 2.100,00 128.307,50 

49 4374/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 36 12 8 6 2 8 AMMESSO 2.200,00 130.507,50 

50 4200/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.900,00 35 12 2 3 10 8 AMMESSO 3.900,00 134.407,50 

51 4868/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 35 12 5 6 8 4 AMMESSO 4.000,00 138.407,50 

52 4825/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 35 11 8 6 6 4 AMMESSO 3.000,00 141.407,50 

53 4507/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 35 11 8 6 6 4 AMMESSO 3.000,00 144.407,50 

54 4683/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.950,00 35 10 8 3 6 8 AMMESSO 2.950,00 147.357,50 

55 4725/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.800,00 35 12 3 6 6 8 AMMESSO 1.800,00 149.157,50 

56 4570/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 35 12 8 3 4 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 153.157,50 

57 4738/2024 omissis omissis omissis 800,00 34 12 8 6 8 0 AMMESSO 800,00 153.957,50 

58 4827/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 34 12 3 3 8 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 157.957,50 

59 4837/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 34 12 3 3 8 8 AMMESSO 3.000,00 160.957,50 

60 4663/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.300,00 34 12 0 6 8 8 AMMESSO 2.300,00 163.257,50 

61 4389/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 34 12 6 6 6 4 AMMESSO 1.500,00 164.757,50 

62 4651/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 34 12 8 6 4 4 AMMESSO 3.000,00 167.757,50 

63 4819/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 34 12 8 6 4 4 AMMESSO 2.500,00 170.257,50 

64 4831/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 34 12 8 6 4 4 AMMESSO 1.500,00 171.757,50 

65 4693/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.900,00 34 11 5 6 4 8 AMMESSO 3.900,00 175.657,50 

66 4326/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.342,00 34 12 0 6 4 12 AMMESSO 2.342,00 177.999,50 

67 4814/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.800,00 33 11 8 6 8 0 AMMESSO 3.800,00 181.799,50 

68 4771/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.000,00 33 12 5 0 8 8 AMMESSO 2.000,00 183.799,50 
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69 4859/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 33 12 1 0 8 12 AMMESSO 4.000,00 187.799,50 

70 4822/2024 omissis omissis omissis 500,00 33 9 8 6 6 4 AMMESSO 500,00 188.299,50 

71 4726/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 33 12 8 3 2 8 AMMESSO 3.000,00 191.299,50 

72 4626/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 33 12 8 3 2 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 195.299,50 

73 4782/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.592,00 32 12 6 6 8 0 AMMESSO 2.592,00 197.891,50 

74 4506/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 32 12 4 0 8 8 AMMESSO 3.000,00 200.891,50 

75 4478/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 32 12 6 6 4 4 AMMESSO 4.000,00 204.891,50 

76 4826/2024 omissis omissis omissis 850,00 32 12 6 6 4 4 AMMESSO 850,00 205.741,50 

77 4670/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.700,00 32 12 8 6 2 4 AMMESSO 3.700,00 209.441,50 

78 4778/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.800,00 32 12 8 6 2 4 AMMESSO 2.800,00 212.241,50 

79 4714/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.950,00 31 10 0 3 10 8 AMMESSO 2.950,00 215.191,50 

80 4412/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.000,00 31 12 8 3 8 0 AMMESSO 2.000,00 217.191,50 

81 4756/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 31 12 3 0 8 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 221.191,50 

82 4487/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 31 10 1 6 6 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 225.191,50 

83 4792/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 30 12 0 0 10 8 AMMESSO 2.200,00 227.391,50 

84 4654/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 30 12 8 6 4 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 231.391,50 

85 4762/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.200,00 30 12 8 6 4 0 AMMESSO 2.200,00 233.591,50 

86 4835/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 30 12 0 6 4 8 AMMESSO 4.000,00 237.591,50 

87 4806/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 29 11 2 6 10 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 241.591,50 

88 4833/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.900,00 29 11 0 0 10 8 AMMESSO 3.900,00 245.491,50 

89 4382/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 29 12 8 3 6 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 249.491,50 

90 4584/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 29 12 8 3 2 4 AMMESSO 4.000,00 253.491,50 

91 4655/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 29 12 5 6 2 4 AMMESSO 3.500,00 256.991,50 

92 4113/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.300,00 28 12 4 6 6 0 AMMESSO 2.300,00 259.291,50 

93 4800/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 28 12 4 6 6 0 AMMESSO 3.500,00 262.791,50 

94 4355/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.500,00 28 12 4 6 6 0 AMMESSO 1.500,00 264.291,50 

95 4583/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 27 12 3 6 6 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 268.291,50 

96 4231/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 27 12 5 6 4 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 272.291,50 

97 4807/2024 omissis omissis omissis 1.700,00 27 12 5 0 2 8 AMMESSO 1.700,00 273.991,50 

98 4791/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.600,00 26 10 0 6 10 0 AMMESSO 2.600,00 276.591,50 

99 4303/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 26 12 8 0 6 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 280.591,50 

100 4337/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 26 12 5 3 6 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 284.591,50 

101 4765/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.122,50 26 12 5 3 6 0 AMMESSO 3.122,50 287.714,00 

102 4816/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.980,00 26 11 8 3 4 0 AMMESSO 3.980,00 291.694,00 

103 4525/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 26 12 4 6 4 0 AMMESSO 3.500,00 295.194,00 

104 4210/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 25 12 0 3 6 4 AMMESSO 4.000,00 299.194,00 

105 4567/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.500,00 24 12 2 0 10 0 AMMESSO 2.500,00 301.694,00 

106 4799/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 24 12 4 0 8 0 AMMESSO 3.500,00 305.194,00 
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107 4844/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 24 12 0 6 6 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 309.194,00 

108 4614/2024 omissis omissis omissis 750,00 23 12 0 3 4 4 AMMESSO 750,00 309.944,00 

109 4716/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 22 12 6 0 4 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 313.944,00 

110 4758/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 21 11 0 0 10 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 317.944,00 

111 4785/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.980,00 21 11 0 6 4 0 AMMESSO 3.980,00 321.924,00 

112 4748/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 21 12 0 3 2 4 AMMESSO 3.500,00 325.424,00 

113 4830/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.300,00 20 10 0 0 6 4 AMMESSO 2.300,00 327.724,00 

114 4646/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.800,00 20 12 6 0 2 0 AMMESSO 2.800,00 330.524,00 

115 4849/2024 omissis omissis omissis 2.800,00 20 12 3 3 2 0 AMMESSO 2.800,00 333.324,00 

116 4246/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 19 12 3 0 4 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 337.324,00 

117 4531/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 18 12 0 0 6 0 AMMESSO 3.500,00 340.824,00 

118 4494/2024 omissis omissis omissis 4.000,00 17 12 0 3 2 0 AMMESSO 4.000,00 344.824,00 

119 4723/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.500,00 14 8 2 0 4 0 AMMESSO 3.500,00 348.324,00 

120 4145/2024 omissis omissis omissis 3.000,00 14 12 0 0 2 0 AMMESSO 3.000,00 351.324,00 

351.324,00 
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